GATE VALVES
156 Brass gate valve PN16
Suitable for domestic water services, heating, air-conditioning plants and compressed air.
GATE VALVE
SIZE PRESSURE CODE PACKING
1/2" (DN 15) 16bar/232psi 1560012 12/96
3/4" (DN 20) 16bar/232psi 1560034 10/80
1" (DN 25) 16bar/232psi 1560100 5/45

5 Stem 1 Brass CW617N
6 Stem washer 1 FE1000
7 Packing-gland 1 Brass CW617N
8 Stem stopper 1 Brass CW617N
9 Cap 1 Brass CW617N
10 Handwheel 1 Varnished aluminium EN AB-46100
11 Self-locking nut 1 Zinc-plated steel CL8
GATE VALVES
LOSS DIAGRAM (With water)
1/2" 3/4" 1" 1"1/4 1"1/2 2" 2"1/2 3" 4"
KV 12 29,4 51 69 138 201 375 864 1680
GATE VALVES
VOLAHandwheel for gate valve art. 156
VOL156
SIZE CODE PACKING
050 VOLA050 1/300
060 VOLA060 1/300
060 VOLA060 1/300
070 VOLA070 1/300
070 VOLA070 1/300
080 VOLA080 1/300
100 VOLA100 1/200
100 VOLA100 1/200
120 VOLA120 1/120
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Handwheel made of epoxy painted aluminium.
Handwheel made of epoxy painted aluminium.
OVERALL DIMENSIONS